FF BILLARD

5 QUILLES

CD62 R1

Classement général apreés le 3°™°tournoi

Au 12 Février 2023

Joueurs
LANCRY Bruno
MINET Lionel
CARTIERE André
TILLIETTE Michel
DUCROCQ Joél
LIMOSINO Jacques
RAMET Jacques
FLAHAUT Ghislain

CYFFERS Jean
Bernard

TRIPLET Eddie
GAMBIER Francis

Tournois Pts
Place retenus tournoi
1 T1T2T3 38,0
2 T1T2T3 28,0
3 T3T2T1 28,0
4 T1T3 16,0
5 T1T3 14,0
6 T1 6,0
7 T1 6,0

Pts

Pts

Match Set

16
12

(el elNe)INe)Ie))

22
14
10
11
12

0

0

Moy.

Gen.
1,251
1,040
0,910
1,004
0,917
0,712
0,575

Moy. Pts
Part Marq.
1,967 1379
1,904 1333
2,857 880
2,033 906
1,846 838
0,883 171
0,658 138

Pts
Subis
1102
1281
967
902
913
240
240




